

1st Annual KAIGAN Color Run benefiting "The KAIGAN Foundation" Saturday - May 11, 2024

Check in starts at 8:00am Race starts at 9:00am Drums Elementary/Middle School 85 South Old Turnpike Road Drums, PA 18222

Online Registration:



Early Bird Registration

Ends 05/03/2024 1 mile - \$20 5K - \$30 Race Day Registration

05/11/2024 1mile - \$25 5K - \$35

Registration includes T-shirt

__ DATE: ____

Participants will run/walk/jog around a designated course starting at Drums elementary/middle school and will be sprayed and doused with color at various color stations ending with one final color celebration at the finish line. Come dressed in white shirt so the colors will show up better! But all colors will wash out. All proceeds will benefit the KAIGAN Foundation.

VOLUNTEERS NI Email:		Can you voluntee	? YES Name: Phone:			
NAME	AGE	EMAIL	PHONE	ADDRESS	SHIRT SIZE	FEE
		The KANGAN E				
Make checks payable to The KAIGAN Foundation Mail form along with payment to: The KAIGAN Foundation 2 East Butler Drive, Suite 5 Drums, PA 18222			T-shirt sizes: Circle YOUTH: YS YM YL YXL ADULT: S M L XL XXL		TOTAL:	\$
WAIVERS: Thereby absolve and hold harmless the race spor			**Promotional items only guaranteed if you sign up before 05/03/2024. There will be no refunds.		s connected wi	th the

KAIGAN Color Run 2024, from any liability or injury by me while participating in the run or walk. I further provide that this hold harmless

agreement applies to my heirs, executors, and assignees. I am physically fit to participate in this event.

ADULT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE: ___